
決勝 5月3日 10:50

長野県小学生記録(ER)            12.24 村上 悠                      波田小           2023/06/18  

[ 1組] 風速 +1.2 [ 2組] 風速 +0.8

 1 南波 歩夢(5)     17.34  1 岩浅 陽斗(5)     15.48 
ﾅﾝﾊﾞ ｱﾕﾑ 坂城JAC ｲﾜｱｻ ﾊﾙﾄ 坂城JAC

 2 小林 祐真(4)     17.73  2 竹内 優心(4)     15.84 
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｳﾏ E-NAGANO ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾕｳｼﾝ 坂城JAC

 3 荒井 陽翔(3)     18.17  3 金澤 悠輝(3)     16.20 
ｱﾗｲ ｱｻﾋ 坂城JAC ｶﾅｻﾞﾜ ﾕｳｷ 坂城JAC

 4 長谷川 慶吾(2)     19.67  4 吾妻 丈優(4)     16.46 
ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ｹｲｺﾞ 坂城JAC ｱｶﾞﾂﾏ ﾄﾓﾏｻ 坂城JAC

 5 中曽根 充(5)     19.70  5 岩橋 蓮(4)     16.58 
ﾅｶｿﾈ ﾐﾂﾙ 坂城JAC ｲﾜﾊｼ ﾚﾝ 坂城JAC

 6 浦野 響基(2)     19.72  6 安島 伊織(4)     17.45 
ｳﾗﾉ ﾋﾋﾞｷ 高山小 ｱｼﾞﾏ ｲｵﾘ 坂城JAC

 7 宮川 琉聖(2)     19.92  7 滝澤 拓(4)     18.26 
ﾐﾔｶﾞﾜ ﾘｭｳｾｲ 高山小 ﾀｷｻﾞﾜ ﾀｸ 坂城JAC

 8 宮下 陸人(2)     21.38  8 大谷 琉太郎(4)     18.40 
ﾐﾔｼﾀ ﾘｸﾄ 坂城JAC ｵｵﾀﾆ ﾘｭｳﾀﾛｳ 坂城JAC

 9 近藤 礼都(2)     22.31  9 保坂 旭人(4)     19.59 
ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ｱｷﾄ NDFｼﾞｭﾆｱ ﾎｻｶ ｱｻﾄ 坂城JAC

[ 3組] 風速 -0.8 [ 4組] 風速 +2.2

 1 持田 悠成(6)     15.39  1 中村 璃久(6)     13.87 
ﾓﾁﾀﾞ ﾕｳｾｲ 坂城JAC ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾘｸ 坂城JAC

 2 保坂 映人(6)     16.72  2 満木 陽斗(6)     15.02 
ﾎｻｶ ｴｲﾄ 坂城JAC ﾐﾂｷﾞ ﾋﾅﾄ 坂城JAC

 3 池田 智哉(3)     16.81  3 市村 悠真(6)     15.82 
ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾄﾓﾔ 長野市陸上教室 ｲﾁﾑﾗ ﾕｳﾏ 長野市陸上教室

 4 小澤 銀太(3)     17.15  4 沢崎 蒼生(5)     15.92 
ｵｻﾞﾜ ｷﾞﾝﾀ 長野市陸上教室 ｻﾜｻﾞｷ ｱｵｲ 長野市陸上教室

 5 藤田 晃輔(4)     17.39  5 秋山 維吹(5)     16.18 
ﾌｼﾞﾀ  ｺｳｽｹ 日滝小 ｱｷﾔﾏ ｲﾌﾞｷ 長野市陸上教室

 6 馬塲 隆三郎(4)     18.00  6 清水 湊太(6)     16.51 
ﾊﾞﾊﾞﾘｭｳｻﾌﾞﾛｳ 高山小 ｼﾐｽﾞ ｿｳﾀ 長野市陸上教室

 7 塩入 和真(4)     18.99  7 越川 來空(4)     16.66 
ｼｵｲﾘ ｶｽﾞﾏ 坂城JAC ｺｼｶﾜ ﾗｲｱ 高山小

 8 下山 拓生(3)     19.02  8 高羽 陽大(3)     17.36 
ｼﾓﾔﾏ ﾀｸﾐ 長野市陸上教室 ﾀｶﾊﾞ ﾋﾅﾀ 埴生小

 9 酒井 良青(3)     19.66  9 丸山 泰佑(2)     17.83 
ｻｶｲ ﾘｮｳｾｲ 長野市陸上教室 ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ﾀｲｽｹ 戸上ｼﾞｭﾆｱ

[ 5組] 風速 -0.4 [ 6組] 風速 +0.4

 1 高橋 旺伎(6)     14.06  1 芦澤 佑祈(5)     13.27 
ﾀｶﾊｼ ｵｳｷ E-NAGANO ｱｼｻﾞﾜ  ﾕｳｷ 戸隠小

 2 田中 晴真(6)     14.63  2 宮川 凌(6)     13.77 
ﾀﾅｶ ﾊﾙﾏ 長野市陸上教室 ﾐﾔｶﾞﾜ ﾘｮｳ E-NAGANO

 3 大澤 佑太郎(6)     15.46  3 高橋 颯太(6)     13.83 
ｵｵｻﾜ ﾕｳﾀﾛｳ 戸上ｼﾞｭﾆｱ ﾀｶﾊｼ ｿｳﾀ 長野市陸上教室

 4 越川 羚斗(5)     15.51  4 小市 朝都(6)     15.38 
ｺｼｶﾜ ﾚｲﾄ 高山小 ｺｲﾁ ｱｻﾄ 青木島小

 5 青木 湊介(4)     15.75  5 大塚 陽斗(6)     15.49 
ｱｵｷ ｿｳｽｹ 牟礼陸ｽﾎﾟ少 ｵｵﾂｶ ﾊﾙﾄ 戸上ｼﾞｭﾆｱ

 6 雪入 陽希(6)     16.02  6 戸井田 直樹(5)     15.52 
ﾕｷｲﾘ ﾊﾙｷ 若穂RCｼﾞｭﾆｱ ﾄｲﾀﾞ ﾅｵｷ E-NAGANO

 7 青木 聡磨(4)     16.44  7 高橋 速人(6)     15.59 
ｱｵｷ ｿｳﾏ NDFｼﾞｭﾆｱ ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾊﾔﾄ E-NAGANO

 8 山田 和輝(5)     16.81  8 湯本 蓮(4)     16.65 
ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｶｽﾞｷ NDFｼﾞｭﾆｱ ﾕﾓﾄ ﾚﾝ COZY

 9 須藤 礼貴(5)     17.79   養田 優真(6)      
ｽﾄﾞｳ ﾉﾘﾀｶ NDFｼﾞｭﾆｱ ﾖｳﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾏ NDFｼﾞｭﾆｱ
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   1 芦澤 佑祈(5) 戸隠小     13.27 (+0.4)   6   1
   2 宮川 凌(6) E-NAGANO     13.77 (+0.4)   6   2
   3 高橋 颯太(6) 長野市陸上教室     13.83 (+0.4)   6   3
   4 中村 璃久(6) 坂城JAC     13.87 (+2.2)   4   1
   5 高橋 旺伎(6) E-NAGANO     14.06 (-0.4)   5   1
   6 田中 晴真(6) 長野市陸上教室     14.63 (-0.4)   5   2
   7 満木 陽斗(6) 坂城JAC     15.02 (+2.2)   4   2
   8 小市 朝都(6) 青木島小     15.38 (+0.4)   6   4
   9 持田 悠成(6) 坂城JAC     15.39 (-0.8)   3   1
  10 大澤 佑太郎(6) 戸上ｼﾞｭﾆｱ     15.46 (-0.4)   5   3
  11 岩浅 陽斗(5) 坂城JAC     15.48 (+0.8)   2   1
  12 大塚 陽斗(6) 戸上ｼﾞｭﾆｱ     15.49 (+0.4)   6   5
  13 越川 羚斗(5) 高山小     15.51 (-0.4)   5   4
  14 戸井田 直樹(5) E-NAGANO     15.52 (+0.4)   6   6
  15 高橋 速人(6) E-NAGANO     15.59 (+0.4)   6   7
  16 青木 湊介(4) 牟礼陸ｽﾎﾟ少     15.75 (-0.4)   5   5
  17 市村 悠真(6) 長野市陸上教室     15.82 (+2.2)   4   3
  18 竹内 優心(4) 坂城JAC     15.84 (+0.8)   2   2
  19 沢崎 蒼生(5) 長野市陸上教室     15.92 (+2.2)   4   4
  20 雪入 陽希(6) 若穂RCｼﾞｭﾆｱ     16.02 (-0.4)   5   6
  21 秋山 維吹(5) 長野市陸上教室     16.18 (+2.2)   4   5
  22 金澤 悠輝(3) 坂城JAC     16.20 (+0.8)   2   3
  23 青木 聡磨(4) NDFｼﾞｭﾆｱ     16.44 (-0.4)   5   7
  24 吾妻 丈優(4) 坂城JAC     16.46 (+0.8)   2   4
  25 清水 湊太(6) 長野市陸上教室     16.51 (+2.2)   4   6
  26 岩橋 蓮(4) 坂城JAC     16.58 (+0.8)   2   5
  27 湯本 蓮(4) COZY     16.65 (+0.4)   6   8
  28 越川 來空(4) 高山小     16.66 (+2.2)   4   7
  29 保坂 映人(6) 坂城JAC     16.72 (-0.8)   3   2
  30 池田 智哉(3) 長野市陸上教室     16.81 (-0.8)   3   3
  30 山田 和輝(5) NDFｼﾞｭﾆｱ     16.81 (-0.4)   5   8
  32 小澤 銀太(3) 長野市陸上教室     17.15 (-0.8)   3   4
  33 南波 歩夢(5) 坂城JAC     17.34 (+1.2)   1   1
  34 高羽 陽大(3) 埴生小     17.36 (+2.2)   4   8
  35 藤田 晃輔(4) 日滝小     17.39 (-0.8)   3   5
  36 安島 伊織(4) 坂城JAC     17.45 (+0.8)   2   6
  37 小林 祐真(4) E-NAGANO     17.73 (+1.2)   1   2
  38 須藤 礼貴(5) NDFｼﾞｭﾆｱ     17.79 (-0.4)   5   9
  39 丸山 泰佑(2) 戸上ｼﾞｭﾆｱ     17.83 (+2.2)   4   9
  40 馬塲 隆三郎(4) 高山小     18.00 (-0.8)   3   6
  41 荒井 陽翔(3) 坂城JAC     18.17 (+1.2)   1   3
  42 滝澤 拓(4) 坂城JAC     18.26 (+0.8)   2   7
  43 大谷 琉太郎(4) 坂城JAC     18.40 (+0.8)   2   8
  44 塩入 和真(4) 坂城JAC     18.99 (-0.8)   3   7
  45 下山 拓生(3) 長野市陸上教室     19.02 (-0.8)   3   8
  46 保坂 旭人(4) 坂城JAC     19.59 (+0.8)   2   9
  47 酒井 良青(3) 長野市陸上教室     19.66 (-0.8)   3   9
  48 長谷川 慶吾(2) 坂城JAC     19.67 (+1.2)   1   4
  49 中曽根 充(5) 坂城JAC     19.70 (+1.2)   1   5
  50 浦野 響基(2) 高山小     19.72 (+1.2)   1   6
  51 宮川 琉聖(2) 高山小     19.92 (+1.2)   1   7
  52 宮下 陸人(2) 坂城JAC     21.38 (+1.2)   1   8
  53 近藤 礼都(2) NDFｼﾞｭﾆｱ     22.31 (+1.2)   1   9
    養田 優真(6) NDFｼﾞｭﾆｱ          (+0.4) DNS   6    
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